PCAN &7

Registered Charity no: 1147436

Parents of Children with Additional Needs Making a Difference in Kirklees

PCAN Cuppa and Chat 2026

If you are a parent or carer of a child with SEND come and join us for a casual get-together
and a cuppa at the following places and times.
Come and meet people who ‘get it’. Share your stories and hear from others, have a good natter and a laugh.
Swap your tales of disaster and success and maybe pick up some useful information along the way.

Holmfirth Library, 47 Huddersfield Road, HD9 3JH
6pm-8pm

Monday 12th January

Monday 9th February

Monday 9" March

Monday 13" April

Monday 11" May

Monday 15" June

Monday 13" July

Honley Library, West Avenue, Honley, HD9 6HF
S5pm-7pm

Wednesday 7th January

Wednesday 4th February

Wednesday 4th March

Wednesday 15th April

Wednesday 6" May

Wednesday 3" June

Wednesday 1st July

Sensory World, Old Westgate, Dewsbury, WF13 INB
9.30am-12.30pm

Wednesday 21st January

Wednesday 25th February

Wednesday 18th Marc

Wednesday 22" April

Wednesday 20" May

Wednesday 24" June

Wednesday 15" July

Soothill Community Centre,

10 Broomsdale Rd, Batley Wf17 6NL
9.30am-12pm

Thursday 8th January

Thursday 12" February

PCAN has exclusive access to the Play Gym at the Zone

The Zone, St Andrew’s Road, Huddersfield HD1 6PT
9.30am - 12.30pm

Thursday 15th January

Thursday 12th February

Thursday 12" March

Thursday 16" April

Thursday 14" May

Thursday 18" June

Thursday 2" July

Cleckheaton Library, Whitcliffe Road,
Cleckheaton, BD19 3DX
4pm-6pm

Thursday 15th January
Thursday 12" February
Thursday 12th March
Thursday 16th April
Thursday 14" May
Thursday 11" June
Thursday 9" July

Slaithwaite Library, Town Hall, Cross Street, HD7 5AF
9.15am-12.15pm

Thursday 22nd January

Thursday 26th February

Thursday 19" March

Thursday 23 April

Thursday 21" May (
Thursday 25" June
Thursday 16™ July
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and the Play Area at Sensory World, at a cost of £2 per child
For more information please contact : info@pcankirklees.org



